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) S SGF 71 P HDMI 4 x 1 Multiview Video Processor
» »é J VY . A Multi-view video processor that supports four 4K@60Hz 4:4:4 inputs
— fmf}fq}ﬁ'r;)m v P to a single 4K@60 4:4:4 output. Choose from several display
T ' geometries including original, dual-view, PIP, and quad modes.
Controllable by IR, RS-232, Control4 and URC.
MV-4K-4X1
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= s e HDMI Over Fiber Extender Kit
Extend 4K@60 4:4:4 HDR up to 1,000 feet (300m) with

multimode duplex fiber or up to 12 miles (20km) with
single-mode duplex fiber. Includes 10G multimode SFP+

E@ modules and power supplies.
S FOX1-KIT
T Audio-0Only eARC Extender Kit

e |ransmit audio-only eARC/ARC or alternative S/PDIF audio up to
B 330ft from a display to a centralized AVR or preamp processor.

Scale freely from 480p all the way up to 4K@60Hz.

EX100-EARC KIT

HDMI 2X2 Seamless Video Wall Processor
Easily create a 2X2 4K/60 4:4:4 HDR or SDR video wall
from four displays and show four sources on each of the
displays or spread one image across all four displays.
Controllable by IR, RS-232, Control4 and URC.
VW-4K-2X2

C4 & URC Drivers are available at no extra charge
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